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www.consumables.comVisit us online
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Consumables Solutions™ Premium 
High Wet Strength 2-ply Blue 38gsm 
Centrefeed, 20cm x 150m

133-2715

Product code Pack size
1 Pack of 6

Details of the supplier of the Safety Data Sheet
Consumables Solutions
Unit 4 Ignition 
Faraday Road
Swindon 
SN3 5HS
03300 888 000
sales @consumables.com

Company Identification:

Telephone:
Email:

Product description
Our Consumables Solutions™ Premium 2-ply Blue Centrefeed is a micro embossed, glue laminated 2-ply paper sourced from 
renewable forests and accredited to EU Ecolabel and PEFC standards. This premium-grade product, which comes hygienically 
wrapped as a pack of 6 rolls, is suitable for all market sectors and applications.
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Height of transport unit (cm)

Net weight (kg) - Roll

Net weight (kg) - transport unit

Pallet height (cm)

Net weight per pallet (kg)

EAN-transport unit | EAN-pallet

Consumables Solutions™
133-2715

EU Ecolabel, 36. recommendation short term, Dermatest Guarantee
Diamond

Recycling

2

150m

20cm x 25cm
20cm

6cm

600

18.8

Blue
6 pack

40

40cm

60cm

20cm

1.08kg

6.48kg

215cm

259.2kg

4000735807314 | 4000735807390


