



Consumables Solutions™ Premium High Wet Strength 2-ply Blue 38gsm Centrefeed, 20cm x 150m

Product code Pack size

133-2715 1 Pack of 6



Details of the supplier of the Safety Data Sheet

Company Identification: Consumables Solutions

Unit 4 Ignition Faraday Road Swindon SN3 5HS

Telephone: 03300 888 000

Email: sales @consumables.com

Product description

Our Consumables Solutions™ Premium 2-ply Blue Centrefeed is a micro embossed, glue laminated 2-ply paper sourced from renewable forests and accredited to EU Ecolabel and PEFC standards. This premium-grade product, which comes hygienically wrapped as a pack of 6 rolls, is suitable for all market sectors and applications.

Product attributes

Brand	Consumables Solutions™
Product code	133-2715
Label/certification	EU Ecolabel, 36. recommendation short term, Dermatest Guarantee
Embossing	Diamond
Quality	Recycling
Layer	2
Length/Roll (m)	150m
Sheet size	20cm x 25cm
Roll Diameter (cm)	20cm
Diameter core (cm)	6cm
Sheets/Roll	600
Grammage g/sqm/Ply	18.8
Colour	Blue
Rolls/Pack	6 pack
Pieces/Pallet	40
Width transport unit (cm)	40cm
Length of transport unit (cm)	60cm
Height of transport unit (cm)	20cm
Net weight (kg) - Roll	1.08kg
Net weight (kg) - transport unit	6.48kg
Pallet height (cm)	215cm
Net weight per pallet (kg)	259.2kg
EAN-transport unit EAN-pallet	4000735807314 4000735807390



03300 888 000



sales@consumables.com



Head Office Unit 4 Ignition, Faraday Road, Swindon, SN3 5HS